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Georgia
ranking :iﬂ:" University Det. _:?:Time ﬁiﬁt J = _%nce
1 2204 llia State University (=9 1771 231 1945 3842
2 2547 lvane Javakhishvili Thilisi State University s 2584 6400 4687 1176
3 5574 Georgian Technical University (=%~ 6863 9893 2531 4175
4 6427 Tbilisi State Medical University s 5780 7901 6224 4831
5 7213 International Black Sea University s 7098 10415 2612 5442
o ow Chwessbemmesesss ooy e we e
7 10506  Caucasus University (9] 6486 10133 12373 5442
8 10589 Batumi Shota Rustaveli State University s 8607 10862 9175 5442
9 10987 University of Georgia /L4 was 8979 11376 9002 5442
10 11029 Eree University of Tbilisi (9] 5318 11442 12373 5442
11 11267  Zurab Zhvania Georgian Institute of Public Affairs s 11138 9589 12373 5442
12 11463  Telavi lakob Gogebashvili State University s 9492 14416 5098 5442
13 12234  Gori University (=% 9722 14721 6272 5442
14 12301  Grigol Robakidze University Tbilisi s 10213 13056 9002 5442
15 12848  Akaki Tsereteli State University Kutaisi ("%~ 10565 12197 12373 5442
16 13008  Sokhumi State University (=% 9785 15913 5838 5442
17 13275  Tbilisi University [ 5438 17826 5256 5442
18 13527 Caucasus International University s 5588 16101 9621 5442
19 14011 Batumi Arts Teaching University =% 3424 16455 12373 5442
20 14027  Petre Shotadze Tbilisi Medical Academy s 2080 17029 12373 5442
21 14138 -;d]j\l:')id Tvildiani Medical University (AIETI Medical i 5058 15754 12373 5442
22 14248  Shota Rustaveli Theater and Film University s 10639 14317 12373 5442
23 14379 Georgian American University (=%~ 10003 14694 12373 5442
24 14431 V Saradijishvili Tbilisi State Conservatoire s 13551 13691 12373 5442
25 14503 ;n:r/an:a:ii:r::;;:it:bm State Universiv Hidh g 18120 13658 9308 5442
26 14753  Georgia State Agriculture University es 13214 14306 12373 5442
27 15105 Tbilisi State Academy of Arts &3 15482 14125 12373 5442
28 15270 Kutaisi University s 5349 17290 12373 5442
29 15297 Georgian Aviation University (=% 16167 16754 6441 5442

194



ranking

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Rank ~
15891

16078
16463
16625
16896
17100
17106
17377
17608
17724
18302
18473
18578
18706
18720
18786
18850
18935
19092
19380
19486
19663
19699
19946
20088
20098
20118
20125
20154
20406
20539
20826
20948
21418
21622

University
Sukhishvili University

Guram Tavartkiladze Teaching University

American University for Humanities

Sulkhan-Saba Orbeliani Humanities University

Caucasian Academy Center

Thilisi Independent University

Thilisi Humanities University

Shota Meskhia Zugdidi State Teaching University

David Aghmashenebeli University of Georgia

Georgian University of Saint Andrew

llia Chavchavadze Georgian National University

Akhaltsikhe State Educational University

David Aghmashenebeli Defence Academy of Georgia

University GEOMEDI

IB Euro-Caucasian University

Thilisi David Aghmashenebeli University

Georgian National Institute Rvali
Tbilisi University Metekhi

Tbilisi Medical Institute Hippocrates

Business Academy of Georgia

University of Tsodna

Teaching University of International Relations

Saint Grigol Peradze Tbilisi University

International Community College

Batumi State Marifime Academy

Tbilisi Academy of Economy and Law

Rustavi College

University Interpharm+

Batumi Navigation Teaching University

MIMI Teaching University

Gori Sulkhan Tintsade Musical College

Kutaisi Musical College
Georgia Economy and Law Teaching University

Zuadidi Teaching University

Teachina University MASKI

g8 QeQeeee8eEaECEEEERELCEAEEEEEEEEAEEEEEENL0EE

Presence
Rank*

13401
4176

20896
6676

15683
10431
15374
15929
16588
12106
18831
9854

14301
17873
18304
15412
14539
17325
19642
11720
15276
16654
17589
17477
15970
21176
19985
20256
17835
18188
18831
18334
21754
16219
19642

Impact
Rank*

16363
18505
14071
18453
16547
17981
16870
17119
17302
18384
17654
19575
18971
18870
18358
19030
19215
19042
18494
20154
19813
19844
19734
20059
20366
19459
20098
19799
20239
20467
20547
20865
20247
21363
21363

Openness
Rank*

11210
12373
12373
12373
12373
12373
12373
12373
12373
12373
12373
12373
12373
10505
12373
12373
12373
11589
12373
12373
12373
12373
12373
12373
12373
12373
11342
12373
12373
12373
12373
12373
12373
12373
12373

Excellence
Rank*

5442
5442
5442
5442
5442
5442
5442
5442
5442
5442
5442
5442
5442
5442
5442
5442
5442
5442
5442
5442
5442
5442
5442
5442
5442
5442
5442
5442
5442
5442
5442
5442
5442
5442
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